

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 3884 OF 2014

RELIANCE INF. LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ELEC. REG. COMM. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing appeal, c/delay in re-filing
appeal and office report)
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

Date: 15/04/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hasan M., Adv.
Mr. Aditya Panda, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice as to why the appeal be not admitted.

(S.K. Rakheja)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar